235_239 BRACKETT STREET

33-239 BRACKETT STREET

GHAVENDA

in our *92012 - Hail our *9202A - Third out > 920 A - Fillif our *9205A

•	a desa	*
		1
•		,

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

DEC 31 1980

υ	B.O.C.A.	USE GROUP
	B.O.C.A.	TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION

B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	ND, MAINE, Dec. 30. 198 CITY of PORTLAND
ZONING LOCATIONPORTLAN	(D, WHANE,
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICE AT the undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter,	CES, PORTLAND, MAINE repair, demolish, move or install the following building, structure in the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and fications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications,
LOCATION 235 Erackett Street 1. Owner's name and address . Frank MorangDut	ton Hill Rd. Gray Telephone 7.72. 23.486
3. Contractor's name and address . Contractor's name and addre	ifications Plans No. of sneets No. families No. families
Other buildings on same lot Estimated contractural cost \$ 800 FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr	
Dwelling Ext. 234	Change of use floor apts into 1
Garage Masonry Bldg	instead of 2 as per plans. 1 Sheet of plans. Stamp of Special Conditions
Metal Bldg. Alterations Demolitions	
Change of Use	wheater for of heating, plumbing, electri-
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required b	y the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
	OTO 1 2 3 4
	Other:
(s any plumbing involved in this work?	OF NEW WORK Is any electrical work involved in this work? If not, what is proposed for sewage? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate	Height average grace to inguest point earth or rock? earth or rock?
Material of foundation Kind of roof No of chimneys Material of chimneys	Roof covering fuel fuel fuel Sills
Framing Lumber—Kind Diessed of Fair	Max, on centers
Stude Coutside walls and carrying partitions, 224-24	rcof
Inists and rafters: 1st noor	and roof
On centers: lst floor	, 2nd, 3rd, roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of we	A GARAGE
	number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor re	pairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
APPROVALS BY: BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMIN	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
ZONING:	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Fire Dept.: Health Dept.:	are observed?
Others:	And phone # same
Type Name of above	Frank Morang 1 kk 2 3 4 4
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY	and Address
LICED MOI FOLDING	

NOTES

1-9 30 (ouldn't cel 1/2 - 12 mile troxics)

up front > NSI A 3 family -

....

	CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL	
	FOR INTERNAL PLUMBING	041
TOWN/CITY	CODE PINUMBER DATE ISSUED	INICITY OF STATE OF THE CONTROL OF T
Instrier's GNATIE LA	AUDET STANDARD FILM	Installer 2. Licensed Master Plymber 3. Licensed Oil Survernan 4. Employee: of Public Utility. 5. Manufactured Housing Gealer 6. Manufactured Housing Mechanic 7. Limited License
THE STATE OF THE	SULCI Number (Location where plumbing was dore and inspected) (Location where plumbing was dore and inspected) (INTERNAL: PLUMBING INSTALLED PURSUANT TO THE ARMORE HAS BEEN TESTED IN MY PRESENCE, FOUND TO BE TALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLU	OVECENTIFICATE OF APPROVAL
C	WNER'S COPY Signature of LET Date inspected 14.N. 2.8	1981
	INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FOR THE TO Date Issued INSTA	DWN/CITY OF CATE TEAMS
Town/City Coc	001133[12681]	0 5 1 1 2 P
Name of 1	Month Day (ea) 3 5 BRAC CR 77 7 S 7 Sub Sub-Number Street/Road Name Sub	division Code Owner Code Code
Owner 1771 C	Last Name 3. Addition 5. Replacement of Hot W	7. Hock-up of Modular Home 8. Other (Specify)
Type of Construction	2. Remodeling 4 Remodeling & Addition 6 House up of Notice 12	er (Specify)
Plumbing To Sen a	1, Single (Res) 3, Mobile Home 5, School 2, Multi-Fam(Res) 4 Modular Home 6, School	Shower(s) / Urinal(s)
Number of Fixtures or Ur	Sink(s) Toilet(s) Balhtub(s) Lavatorie(s Ciothes Washer(s) Dish- Washer(s) Prain(s	Hook-Up(s)
1/29	Oest, of Human Div. of Health	Fee Hook-Up
	Signature of LPI	HHE-211 Rev.7/



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the	e lame of
maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following envelopment	ne wwo oj
LUCATION OF WORK - 235 Prograte Ct	iita.
OWNER'S NAME: Frank Morang ADDRESS: same	
-	FEES
OUTLETS:	rees
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. TOTAL 15	3.00
FIXTURES (number of)	3.00
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL	
Strip Flourescent ft.	
SERVICES:	
Overhead Underground Temporary TOTAL amperes	
METERS: (number of)	
MOTORS (number of)	
Fractional	
1 HP or over	
1 HP or over ————————————————————————————————————	
Oil or Gas (number of units)	
Electric (number of rooms)	
COMMENCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL REATING:	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	
Electric Order 20 kWS ()Ver 30 kWs	
MILIANCES. (number of)	
Ranges Water Heaters	
Cook Tons Disposals	
Wall Ovens Dishwashers	
Dryers Compactors	
Fans Others (denote)	
TOTAL	
MISCILLANEOUS: (number of)	
Branch Panels	
Transformers	
Air Conditioners Central Unit	
Separate Units (windows)	
Signs 20 sq. it. and under	
Over 20 sq. ft.	
Swimming Pools Above Ground	
In Ground	
Commercial	
Arcal V Dilly Uliffers 220 Volt (such as moldors) 20 comes and in day	
aver 30 amps	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	
Alterations to wires	
Repairs after fire	
Emergency Lights, battery	
Emergency Generators	
This may a serious the party and the party a	2 00
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	3.00
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP OPINED" (201 AE)	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	3.00
INSPECTION: before noon if possible	
ADDRESS: 52 Fessenden St.	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 2533 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 2533 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:	
- tati Allaune will	
7.01	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY -- CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECTIONS:	Serviceby
PROGRESS INS	PECTIONS: 1-23-51 AUVOT DOLL. 1-26-81 2-12-51
CODE COMPLIATE COMPLETE	3-23-01
DATE: 1-26-8/	Take light of kit circuit,



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date Nov. 19 Receipt and Permit number	
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, In The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make	Maine:	the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National	Electrical Code and the following specific	ntions:
OWNER'S NAME: Frank Monang	ADDRESS:lives there	FEES
OUTLETS: Receptacles Switches Plugmol	ld ft. TOTAL 1-30	3.00
FIXTURES (number of) Incordescent Flourescent (not	t strip) TOTAL	
Strip Flourescent ft		
SERVICES: Overhead X Underground Tempo	orary TOTAL amperes 200	5.00
METERS: (number of) 1		
1 HP or over		
THE AMERICA.		
Oil or Gos (number of units)		
Electric (number of rooms)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	/S	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kw APPLIANCES: (number of)	3	
Ranges	Water Heaters	
Cook Tops	Disposals	
Wall Ovens	Dishwashers	
Dryers	Compactors	
Fans	Others (denote)	
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels		
Branch Panels Transformers		
Air Conditioners Central Unit		
Air Conditioners Central Unit (windows)		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		
Over 20 so ft		
Swimming Pools Ahove Ground		
Swimming Pools Above Ground In Ground		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
Commercial		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders	s) 30 amps and under	
	over 30 amps	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	••••••••••	
Alterations to wires		
Repairs after fire	**************************************	
Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators		
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PE	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	MINIT BOODED LEE DOLL	
FOR REMOVAL OF A STOP ORDER (601-10.6)	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	6.50
INSPECTION:	Trin Call	
	or Will Call	
CONTRACTOR S NAME.		
ADDRESS: 184 Read St.		
TEL.:	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3630	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

PROGRESS INCOMPLIAN COMPLETE	Service called in Closing-in SPECTIONS: 12-12-89 NOH 11-12-89 NOH 11-12-81 NOH 11-13-81 NOH CEL CEL Cocation Service called in Closing-in Description Service called in Description Service calle
DATE:	REMARKS:
DATE.	REWARKS:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

THE COURT STANCE STANCE

ېر	N. S.	
s (F	\sim	_
```['	7/1	經
	\ <b>Y</b>	虚调
\		
		WATER TO

APPLICATION	FOR	PERMIT	PERMIT	155011

B.O.C.A. USE GROUP B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONST		99	DEC 31 1980
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONST	RUCTION	(	. 1980 . nongr 8 MD
ZONING LOCATION	- PURILINIA, MA	·	CIL I OIL I OILLE
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPE  The undersigned hereby applies for a perm ture, equipment or change use in accordance in Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with tions:  LOCATION 235 Brackett Str  1. Owner's name and address . Frank. M 2. Lessee's name and address . 3. Contractor's name and address . 4. Architect	CTION SECVICES, POR. it to erect, alter, repair, de vith the Laws of the State it plans and specifications, seet  Specifications  Specifications  GENE  15-5451  234  Ch	innolish, move or instance of Maine, the Portlanding any, submitted here  111 Rd. Gray Plans  Plans  RAL DESCRIPTION	all the following building, structured B.O.C.A. Building Code and ewith and the following specification.  Fire District #1 \(\pi\), #2 \(\pi\)  Telephone .657-4633  Telephone .No. of sheets  No. families  No. families  Reofing  Fee \$5.50  No. the of use 15.00  20.50  from 3 to 2 families  t floor apts into 1 as fact plans, 1
	IS TO BE ISSUED TO Other	1	
Size Girder	For Height  No. stories soli Thickness, top per foot Roal of chimneys of Dressed or full size?  sunder girders titions) 2x4-16" O. C. Born 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 3nd 3nd 3nd 3nd 3nd 3nd 3nd 3nd 3nd 3	ny electrical work into ot, what is proposed m notice sent? average grade to hig d or filled land? bottom of covering Corner po Size  ridging in every floor 3 rd	hest point of roof earth or rock? cellar fuel fuel Sills Max on centers
If one story building with masonry wa	IF A GA	RAGE	ars to be accommodated
No cars now accommodated on sain	e lot, to be accommo	odated number c	commercial cars to be accommodated ed in the proposed building?  MISCELLANEOUS
Will automobile repairing be done o			
APPROVALS BY: BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN ZONING:	EXAMINER	Will work require dis	sturbing of any tree on a public street?
Fire Dept.:		are observed?	• • •
Others:		10 min	/
Signat	ure of Applicant	rank Morang.	1 50x 2 🖂 3 🖂 4 🖂
Туре	Name of above		Address

OFFICE FILE COPY

# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

CITY OF PORTLAND INSPECTION	μ
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION	Brackett Stree
DEPARTMENT	ke Ke
[5] #75394[1]	ļi L
Jan. 15, 1980 Zo	ne R-6
Jan. 137	\ <del>t</del>
INSPECTION COPY 80/15 Date Received	0
COMPLAINT NO.	welling #
Use of Building	7. clephone 781-2110
5 5 Brackett Street -91 Madowakando Rd.	LUCE
- artist — Aller — All	Telephone
Owner's name and address Dorse Con Por 10	Telephone
Owner's man address	of dwelling, the
Owner's name and address  Tenant's name and address  Complainant's name and address  Neighbor  Complainant's name and address  Neighbor  Description:  Building ramp for wheelchair on front sta  who called said that he lives in the buil	irway of the ramp
Complainant's name and address	driid .
Building ramp lot that he lives	
Tenant's name and address  Complainant's name and address  Neighbor  Complainant's name and address  Neighbor  On front sta  The stand of the stand	
looks very	
NOTES: See (6).	
NOTES	

January 18, 1980

Dorse Corporation p.O. Box 1024 Portland, Maine 04104

Re: 235 Brackett Street

Dear Sir:

It has been noted that a new wooden wheel-chair ramp has been erected at the above location. Our files indicate that no permit was applied for as required by Ordinance.

Please come in immediately to apply for a permit. At the time of application, this office will need plans showing the sizes of structural members and manuer of construction.

If no action is taken by you to apply for a permit within 10 days of receipt of this letter, stricter enforcement by this department will be necessary. If you have any questions regarding this matter, please don't hesitate to contact this office.

Very truly yours,

Marge Schmuckal Building Inspector

MS/r

4.2

JULIAN COPY	ac

#### CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

		COIV	IPLAINT		2. 1. 2. 1.
COMPLAINT NO.	80/15	Date Received	Jan. 15, 1980	Zone R-6	katt s
		tt Street		dwelling	-
Owner's name ar	nd addressD	orothy DeCosta	-91 Madowakando Falmouth	Rd. Telephone 78	1-2110
Tenant's name a	nd address		E CLERENTE GOL	Telephone	
Complainant's na					
Description: mand 100	who call	g ramp for wheel ed said that he langerous.	chair on front st lives in the bu	tairway of dwel ilding and the	ling, the
NOTES:					
<del></del>					
	<u>,</u>				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

# DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES

#### ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date Dec. 20	03588
Receipt and Permit number A	0000

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Po The undersigned hereby applies for a permi the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National		ordance with the laws of Maine, cations:
LOCATION OF WORK: 235 Bracket  OWNER'S NAME Dorochy DeCosta	t St ADDRESS: 91 Mado	wakando Rd. Falmouth
OUTLETS: (number of) 1-30		
Lights		FEES
Switches		2.00
Plugmold (number of	cet	3.00
TOTAL	<b>9</b>	
FIXTURES: (number of)		
Incandescent (Do not incl	lude strip fluorescent)	
TOTAL		
Strip Fluorescent, in feet	not needed	3.00
SERVICES  Permanent, total amperes100	f. will her	
Temporary	7.15	.50
METERS: (number of) 1	(. V.W /	
reacons, (number of)		
Fractional	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1 11 01 0101		
Oil or Gas (number of units)		
Electric (number of rooms)		
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATI	NG:	
Oil or Gas (by separate units)		
Electric (total number of kws)		
APPLIANCES: (number of)	Water Heaters	
Ranges Cook Tops	Disposals Dishwashers	
Wall Ovens	Compactors	
Dryers	Others (denote)	
Fans TOTAL		
(t		
Branch Panels		
Transformers  Air Conditioners		
Signs		
Fire/Burglar Alarms		
Circus, Fairs, etc.  Alterations to wires		
Alterations		
Heavy Duty, 220v outlets ———		
· Emergency Generators	INSTALLA	(IOM LEE BOD)
		THE PER DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON C FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOU"	7 (304-16.b)	AMOUNT DUE: 6.50
after	1. p. m.	
INSPECTION:  Will be ready on 12-20  CONTI ACTOR'S NAME: J & D	Enterprises	A STATE OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE
ADDRESS:	- DOM THE T	
TEL.:	an Jenney SIGNATURE OF	CONTRACTOR:
MASTER LICENSE NO. Sherma	4 March	guanul
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	INSPECTOR'S COPY	
	INSPECTON & Por.	

		_ by	Permit Number 03588  Recatton 2358  Locatton 2358  Cowner 25044 2000  Owner 25044 2000  Permit Number 0358  Final Inspection 124  By Inspector Register Page No. 124  Permit Application Register Page No. 124
DATE:	REMARKS:		
			Andrew Control of the State of the Control of the C
\$1. If they is an absolute property and the same of th			
agent day the self-dense day for manager of managers			

Dinie Ciri

|--|

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PLAMIT ISSUED B.O.C.A. USE GROUP

AND

ZONING LOCAT	TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	DN4452	DEC 21 191
ZONING LOCAT	ION POI	RTLAND, MAINE,Dec. 20, 197	city of popul
	UILDING & INSPECTION S	ERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE	
Zoning Ordinance of the C tions:	use in accordance with the Law ity of Portland with plans and	atter, repair, demolish, move or install the fows ws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C specifications, if any, submitted herewith and	llowing building, stru .A. Building Code a
LOCATION 235 BI	ackett Street		
2. Lessee's name and add	droce Landmant a	" - " Addukawango Road (e)	ephone
Proposed use of building m	ulti famile	Specifications Plans Portland	Phone
Other buildings on same lo	stories Heat		families
Estimated contractural cost	\$.10 <b>,</b> 000	***************************************	
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr.	Marge	F GENERAL DESCRIPTION	ce \$4000
	10 //>->/>	CENTERAL DESCRIPTION	
Dwelling	• Ext. 234	To make repairs assure	
Garage  Masonry Bldg.  Metal Bldg.		To make repairs after for structural changes.	ire with no
Alterations		Stamp of Sp	ecial Conditions
Demolitions	_	•	
Change of Use	•		
Other			
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Second and mechanicals.	Separate permits are required l	by the installers and subcontractors of heating	1g, plumbin _k , electri-
	PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUEI	OTO 1 2 3 28 4	
		Other:	
•	DETAILS (		
Is any plumbing involved in t	his work?	_	_
is connection to be made to p	ublic sewer?	Is any electrical work involved in this work.  If not, what is proposed for sewage?	k?
rias septic tank notice been s	ont?	. If not, what is proposed for sewage? Form notice sent?	••••••
rieight average grade to top o	i plate	Form notice sent?  Leight average grade to highest point of roof  Solid or filled land?	•••••
Material of Sunday	···· No. stories	deight average grade to highest point of roof solid or filled land? earth or	***************************************
Kind of roof	···· Thickness	solid or filled land? earth or top bottom cellar	госк?
No. of chimp we	Rise per foot	, top bottom cellar  Roof covering	•••••••
Framing Lumber _ Kind	. Material of chimneys	Roof covering	fuol
Size Girder	Columns and full size?	of lining Kind of heat	Sills
Studs (outside walls and carry	ving partitions 2.4.60	Corner posts	ters
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	Size Max. on cen  Bridging in every floor and flat roof span	over 8 feet.
On centers:	1st floor	id, 3rd, ro	of
Maximun span:	1st floor	, ro	of
If one story building with mase	onry walls, thickness of walls?	d, 3rd, ro	of
	TD 4	heigh	t?
No. cars now accommodated o	Il same lot	JAKAGE	
Will automobile repairing be d	lone other than minor repairs	nodated number commercial cars to be a to cars habitually stored in the proposed buil	accommodated
APPROVALS BY:	D 477	stored in the proposed buil	ding?
BUILDING INSPECTION—P	LAN EXAMINER	MISCELLANFOUS	
		Will work require disturbing of any tree on	a public street?
BUILDING CODE: 0.14	E 0 10/41/79		
The Dept.,	****	Will there be in charge of the above work a	person competent
ricaini Dept.:		to see that the State and City requirements are observed?	pertaining thereto
Omets:	**********		
Sip	nature of Annilogue	The Quemis	
т.,	ne Nome of -	The Quarrie Phone #.	
-7.	be require of goods . 'A Mr. 'D'	enterprises1	2 3 73 4 17
FIELD INSPECTUBLE CODY		Other	

and Address .....

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

Cla ٠,



#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure

PERMIT ISSUED

OF C 22 1972

OT 3223

CITY of PURITAND

	TATIS PO	D		+ M 3000	CIGV	Contract of the second
	To the INSPECTOR OF	Portland, N	Maine, Sep	t. 28, 1972	UII	of PURTLAN
	To the INSPECTOR OF	BUILDINGS, PORTLA	ND, MAINE			
	specifications, if any, subm	tt St	llowing specification	una Zoning (Fain is:	ance of the City of Pos	riland, plans and
	Owner's name and addressee's name and addressee's	Mrs. DeCosta-		Within Fire Li	mits? Di	st. No
	Owner's name and addre	88 .	MA IM	inith		
	Lessee's name and addres	S	t (0 n		Telepho	one
	and a manic and the	141 655	, ., .,	* *** P. C. C. C. B. 110	SOUTOUR	0~1/110-
		***************************************				
		stories Heat	Style	-36 manf		
	o mer bandings on same i	Ot				
	Estimated cost \$					5.00
		General )	Description of	New Work		
		- 508 Fire alarm s				
	Dectors will co	ver Lusement and h	allways of ent	tire building	•	
					Sant to Fire Dept. 10 Rec'd from Fire Deut	14/12
					TA FIRE DEPL.	12/20/72
					Samt to Fire Dans	
					Dec,q trans	
	It is understood that this pe	rmit does not include incl	tallation of harting		Rec'd Ira	
	It is understood that this pe the name of the heating contr	rmit does not include inst actor. PERMIT TO	tallation of heating BE ISSUED TO		s to be taken out separ	ately by and in
	It is understood that this pe the name of the heating contr		-2 1000125 10	Contractor	s to be taken out separ	ately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved i	Den this work?	tails of New W	Contractor Vork	s to be taken out separ c	alely by and in
	Is any plumbing involved i	De n this work?	tails of New W	Contractor  Vork  ectrical work invo	s to be taken out sepan	rately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved i	De n this work?	tails of New W	Contractor  Vork  ectrical work invo	s to be taken out sepan	rately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to	n this work? o public sewer? n sent? p of plate	tails of New W.  Is any element of the second of the secon	Contractor Vork ectrical work involvatus proposed footice sent?	s to be taken out sepan colved in this work?	ately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to the Has septic tank notice been theight average grade to to Size, front	n this work? o public sewer? n sent? p of plate hNo stories	itails of New W	Contractor Vork ectrical work involvation proposed for the sent?  age grade to higher	s to be taken out sepan colved in this work? for sewage?	ately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved in the second of th	n this work?	itails of New W Is any element of the second	Contractor Vork ectrical work involvat is proposed fortice sent? age grade to higher illed land?	olved in this work?	rately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved in the second of th	n this work?	itails of New W Is any element of the series	Contractor Vork ectrical work involvat is proposed fortice sent? age grade to higher illed land?	olved in this work?	cately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved in the second of th	n this work?	itails of New W Is any element of the series	Contractor Vork ectrical work involvat is proposed fortice sent? age grade to higher illed land?	olved in this work?	cately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to Size, front	n this work?	tails of New W  Is any element of the series	Contractor Vork ectrical work involvat is proposed fortice sent? age grade to highe illed land? bottom Ering	olved in this work?	rately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved in the second of th	n this work?	tails of New W  Is any element of the second	Contractor Vork ectrical work invo that is proposed footice sent? age grade to highe illed land? bottom ering Kin	olved in this work?	k?
	Is any plumbing involved in the septic tank notice been theight average grade to to size, front	n this work?  o public sewer?  n sent?  p of plate  No. stories  Rise per foot  Material of chimney  Dressed or fu	Is any electric list any elect	Contractor Vork ectrical work involvate is proposed fortice sent? age grade to higher illed land? bottom Ering Kin Corner posts	olved in this work?	cately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved in the second of th	n this work?	tails of New W  Is any element of the series of the series of lining and series of the	Contractor Vork ectrical work involved in the proposed for the sent?  age grade to highe illed land?  bottom ering  Corner posts Size in every floor and	olved in this work?	rately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to the Has septic tank notice been theight average grade to to size, front dept Material of foundation Kind of roof No. of chimneys Framing Lumber—Kind Size Girder Studs (outside walls and cases)	n this work?  o public sewer?  n sent?  p of plate  No. stories  Rise per foot  Material of chimney  Dressed or for  Columns ander girden  rrying partitions) 2x4-16  1st floor	tails of New W  Is any element of the service of the service of lining and service of the service of the service of lining and service of	Contractor Vork ectrical work invo that is proposed fortice sent? age grade to highe tilled land? bottom ering Corner posts Size in every floor and	olved in this work?	k?8 feet.
	Is any plumbing involved i Is connection to be made to Has septic tank notice bees Height average grade to to Size, front	n this work? o public sewer? n sent? p of plate	tails of New W  Is any element of the light average in the light average is solid or fit hickness, top	Contractor Vork ectrical work involvate is proposed for the sent?  age grade to higher illed land?  bottom  cring  Corner posts  Size  in every floor and  3rd	olved in this work?	salely by and in
	Is any plumbing involved i Is connection to be made to Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to Size, front	n this work? o public sewer? n sent? p of plate h No. stories Rise per foot Dressed or fu Columns under glider rrying partitions) 2x4-16 1st floor 1st floor	tails of New W  Is any element of New W  Form no Height average  Roof cov.  Roof cov.  Solid or filining thickness, top filining the size?  The size of thickness	Contractor Vork ectrical work invo that is proposed fortice sent?  age grade to highe filled land?  bottom  cring  Corner posts  Size  in every floor and  3rd  3rd  3rd  3rd	olved in this work?	sately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved i Is connection to be made to Has septic tank notice bees Height average grade to to Size, front	n this work? o public sewer? n sent? p of plate h No. stories Rise per foot Dressed or fu Columns under glider rrying partitions) 2x4-16 1st floor 1st floor	tails of New W  Is any element of New W  Form no Height average  Roof cov.  Roof cov.  Solid or filining thickness, top filining the size?  The size of thickness	Contractor Vork ectrical work invo that is proposed fortice sent?  age grade to highe filled land?  bottom  cring  Corner posts  Size  in every floor and  3rd  3rd  3rd  3rd	olved in this work?	sately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved in the connection to be made to the Has septic tank notice been theight average grade to to size, front dept the Material of foundation thing of confusion the confusion to the confusion that the confusion that the confusion that the confusion that the confusion to the confusion that the conf	n this work?  o public sewer?  n sent?  p of plate  No. stories  No. stories  To public sewer?  Description  Material of chimney  Dressed or for  Columns ander girden  rrying partitions) 2x4-10  1st floor	tails of New W  Is any element of New W  Is any element of New W  Form no Height average selection of Inches and Inches of Inc	Contractor Vork ectrical work invo that is proposed for tice sent? age grade to highe tilled land? bottom ering Corner posts Size in every floor and y 3rd y 3rd y 3rd	olved in this work?	salely by and in
	Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to the Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to Size, front dept Material of foundation Size, front Is a consider the Island Size Girder Studes (outside walls and can Joists and rafters:  On centers:  Maximum span:  If one story building with results in Island Size Girder Studes (outside walls and can Joists and rafters:  On centers:  Maximum span:  If one story building with results of the Island Size Girder Studes (outside walls and can Joists and rafters:  On centers:  Maximum span:  If one story building with results of the Island Size Girder Studes (outside walls and can Joists and rafters:  On centers:	n this work? o public sewer? n sent? p of plate h	tails of New W  Is any element of the light average in the light average	Contractor Vork ectrical work involvation in sproposed for the sent?  age grade to higher illed land?  bottom  cering  Corner posts Size  in every floor and  3rd  3rd  Rumber corner	olved in this work?	fuel 8 feet.
	Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to the Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to Size, front dept Material of foundation Size, front Is a consider the Island Size Girder Studes (outside walls and can Joists and rafters:  On centers:  Maximum span:  If one story building with results in Island Size Girder Studes (outside walls and can Joists and rafters:  On centers:  Maximum span:  If one story building with results of the Island Size Girder Studes (outside walls and can Joists and rafters:  On centers:  Maximum span:  If one story building with results of the Island Size Girder Studes (outside walls and can Joists and rafters:  On centers:	n this work? o public sewer? n sent? p of plate h	tails of New W  Is any element of the light average in the light average	Contractor Vork ectrical work involvation in sproposed for the sent?  age grade to higher illed land?  bottom  cering  Corner posts Size  in every floor and  3rd  3rd  Rumber corner	olved in this work?	fuel 8 feet.
4.P.	Is any plumbing involved in the connection to be made to the Has septic tank notice been theight average grade to to size, front dept the Material of foundation thing of confusion the confusion to the confusion that the confusion that the confusion that the confusion that the confusion to the confusion that the conf	n this work? o public sewer? n sent? p of plate h	tails of New W  Is any element of the light average in the light average	Contractor Vork ectrical work invo that is proposed for tice sent? age grade to highe illed land? bottom ering Corner posts Size in every floor and in every floor an	olved in this work?	fuel 8 feet.
A.P.	Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to the Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to Size, front	n this work? o public sewer? n sent? p of plate h	rails of New W  Is any element of New W  Form no Height average s solid or filinkness, top Roof cov. //s of lining till size?  rs	Contractor Vork ectrical work involved is proposed for the sent?  age grade to higher illed land?  bottom  cring  Corner posts Size  in every floor and  3rd  3rd  number commer oitually stored in the second of th	olved in this work?	sately by and in  k?
G.	Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to the Has septic tank notice been theight average grade to to size, front dept Material of foundation thind of roof Size, front Size Girder Study (outside walls and call Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span:  If one story building with reference will automobile repairing between the Maximum span:	n this work?  o public sewer?  n sent?  p of plate  No. stories  No. stories  To public sewer?  p of plate  No. stories  To public sewer?  Pressed or for  Columns in ler girder  rrying partitions) 2x4-16  1st floor  1st floor	Lails of New W.  Is any element of New W.  Is any element of New W.  Form no.  Height average accommodated repairs to cars hab	Contractor Vork ectrical work involved in sproposed for the sent?  age grade to higher illed land?  Corner posts Size in every floor and , 3rd , 3rd , 3rd  number commer of the structurally stored in the sent i	olved in this work?  or sewage?  est point of roof  earth or rock  cellar  nd of heat  Max. on centers  d flat roof span over  , roof  height?  ceal cars to be accomthe proposed building  laneous  y tree on a public str	salely by and in  k?
G.	Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to the Has septic tank notice been theight average grade to to size, front dept Material of foundation thind of roof Size, front Size Girder Study (outside walls and call Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span:  If one story building with reference will automobile repairing between the Maximum span:	n this work?  o public sewer?  n sent?  p of plate  No. stories  No. stories  To public sewer?  p of plate  No. stories  To public sewer?  Pressed or for  Columns in ler girder  rrying partitions) 2x4-16  1st floor  1st floor	Lails of New W.  Is any element of New W.  Is any element of New W.  Is any element of If not, we will size?  Is any element of If not, we will size?  If a Garage accommodated repairs to cars hab will work require will there be in	Contractor Vork ectrical work involved in the proposed form of the sent?  age grade to higher illed land?  bottom  ering  Corner posts Size in every floor and  3rd  number commer itually stored in the sedisturbing of an charge of the ab	olved in this work?  or sewage?  est point of roof  earth or roc  cellar  Max. on centers  d flat roof span over  , roof  height?  creal cars to be accom the proposed building laneous  y tree on a public stre  poove work a person of	salely by and in  k?
G.	Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to the Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to Size, front	n this work?  o public sewer?  n sent?  p of plate  No. stories  No. stories  To public sewer?  p of plate  No. stories  To public sewer?  Pressed or for  Columns in ler girder  rrying partitions) 2x4-16  1st floor  1st floor	Is any elements of New Will work required will there be in see that the States.	Contractor Vork ectrical work invo that is proposed for the sent?  age grade to highe illed land?  bottom  cring  Corner posts  Size  in every floor and  3rd  number commer oitually stored in the charge of the abute and City req	olved in this work?  or sewage?  est point of roof  earth or rock  cellar  nd of heat  Max. on centers  d flat roof span over  , roof  height?  ceal cars to be accomthe proposed building  laneous  y tree on a public str	salely by and in  k?
G.	Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to the Has septic tank notice been theight average grade to to size, front dept Material of foundation thind of roof Size, front Size Girder Study (outside walls and call Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span:  If one story building with reference will automobile repairing between the Maximum span:	n this work?  o public sewer?  n sent?  p of plate  No. stories  No. stories  To public sewer?  p of plate  No. stories  To public sewer?  Pressed or for  Columns in ler girder  rrying partitions) 2x4-16  1st floor  1st floor	Lails of New W.  Is any element of New W.  Is any element of New W.  Is any element of If not, we will size?  Is any element of If not, we will size?  If a Garage accommodated repairs to cars hab will work require will there be in	Contractor Vork ectrical work invo that is proposed for the sent?  age grade to highe illed land?  bottom  cring  Corner posts  Size  in every floor and  3rd  number commer oitually stored in the charge of the abute and City req	olved in this work?  or sewage?  est point of roof  earth or roc  cellar  Max. on centers  d flat roof span over  , roof  height?  creal cars to be accom the proposed building laneous  y tree on a public stre  poove work a person of	salely by and in  k?
0	Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to the Has septic tank notice been theight average grade to to size, front dept Material of foundation thind of roof Size, front Size Girder Study (outside walls and call Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span:  If one story building with reference will automobile repairing between the Maximum span:	n this work?  o public sewer?  n sent?  p of plate  No. stories  No. stories  To public sewer?  p of plate  No. stories  To public sewer?  Pressed or for  Columns in ler girder  rrying partitions) 2x4-16  1st floor  1st floor	Is any elements of New Will work required will there be in see that the States.	Contractor Vork ectrical work invo that is proposed for the sent?  age grade to highe illed land?  bottom  cring  Corner posts  Size  in every floor and  3rd  number commer oitually stored in the charge of the abute and City req	olved in this work?  or sewage?  est point of roof  carth or rock  cellar  Max. on centers  d flat roof span over  roof  height?  creal cars to be accom the proposed building  laneous  y tree on a public street  pove work a person of  uirements pertaining	salely by and in  k?

Date of permit Final Notif. Cert. of Occupancy issued Inspn. closing-in Form Check Notice Staking Our Notice NOTES 6-25-73

a a series of the series of th

Date Issue 1 2~213~72	Addre Install Owne	ation Fo				R 35 \$
Portland Flumbing Inspector By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	Plumb	r's Addr er: <b>r</b> : REP'L.	Tancis Cappaga		g 7al	<del>Pie72</del>
Date Extor		1	SINKS LAVATORIES TOILETS BATH TUBS			2.00
Date FEB 22 P. WIPS		1	SHOWERS DRAINS FLOOR HOT WATER TANKS	SURFACE		2.00 2.00
By Type of Bldg.  Commercial			TANKLESS WATER HEATT GARBAGE DISPOSALS SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SEWERS	ERS		
☐ Residential ☐ Single ☐ Multi Family			ROOF LEADERS AUTOMATIC WASHERS DISHWASHERS			
☐ New Construction ☐ Remodeling			OTHER			
Building on	nd Inspe	ction Se	vices Dept., Plumbing Inspe	TOTA	AL 3	6.00

The second of the second of

		PERM	I OT TI	NSTALL PLUMBING		
	,	Addre			MIT NUMBE	3/8
	_		lation For			
	Date 4-10-72	Owne	er of Bldg.	William DeCosta		
	Issue'a		er's Addre	ss: Falmouth Foreside	Date: 4-1	0-72
	Portland Plumbing Inspector	Plum		lliam E. Miles, Sr. Box 243-Yarmouth, Me.		FEE
	By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	NEW	REP'L			
				SINKS		2.00
	App. First Insp.	7.		LAVATORIES		2.00
	Date	<b></b>		TOILETS		2.00
	Ву	7		BATH TUBS		
				SHOWERS	FACE	
	App. Final Insp.			DIGHT	- TACE	
	Date Land	-		HOT WATER TANKS		
	A** v			TANKLESS WATER HEATERS		
	Ву			GARBAGE DISPOSALS		
	Type of Bldg.			SEPTIC TANKS		
	☐ Commercial			HOUSE SEWERS		
	Residential			ROOF LEADERS		
-	☐ Single			AUTOMATIC WASHERS		
	Multi Family			DISHWASHERS		
	New Construction			OTHER		
	□ Remodeling	*				

Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection

The state of the s

		PERMI	T TO	INSTALL PLUMBING				
		Addre	ation Fo	5 Brackett St.	PERMIT	MUM	BER 🖜	306
	4-3-72	Owne Owne	r of Bldg r's Addr	ess:	Do	to		
,	ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	Plumb	REP'L	illiam E. Miles. Sr		NO.	1-3-	EE
که.	App. First Insp.		1	SINKS LAVATORIES				2.00
	Date of was a series	1		TOILETS				2.00
	By Transfer of the state of		ļ. ——	BATH TUBS SHOWERS				2,00
	30 App Final Hisp!			DRAINS FLOOR HOT WATER TANKS	SURFAC	E		
	Date By			TANKLESS WATER HEATE	RS			
	Type of Bldg.			GARBAGE DISPOSALS SEPTIC TANKS				
	☐ Commercial			HOUSE SEWERS				
	☐ Residential ☐ Single			ROOF LEADERS AUTOMATIC WASHERS				
<b>4</b> ,	☐ Multi Family			DISHWASHERS OTHER				
	<ul><li>New Construction</li><li>☐ Remodeling</li></ul>			OTHER				
			1		TC	TAI.	_	8 00

Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection

February 10, 1969

Mr. Alton E. Moody 336 Summit Street Portland, Maine

Re: Apartment House located at 235 Brackett Street, Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Moody:

As the result of an inspection on February 5, 1969 of the apartment house located at 235 Brackett Street, Portland, reportedly owned by you, it was determined that there is a lack of proper exiting from some of the spartments. There are apartments on the second floor which have only 1 stairway.

Apartments on the third floor have a situation which requires going into an unoccupied room in order to reach the fire escape.

Due to the close proximity of the fire escape and the stairway, it will be necessary to enclose that stairway. This is to prevent fire from going up the stairway and thereby trapping those people in the apartments away from the fire escape area.

Due to the lack of sufficient exiting for the apartments on the second floor, it will be necessary to install an automatic fire detector and alarm system.

The State of Maine Regulations Governing Exits In All Buildings:
Section 10 - Fundamental Requirements, Paragraph 1001 reads "Every building
or structure, new or old, designed for human occupancy shall be provided
with exits sufficient to permit the prompt escape of occupants in case of
fire or other emergency. The design of exits and other safeguards shall
be such that reliance for safety to life in case of fire or other emergency
will not depend solely on any single safeguard; additional safeguards shall
be provided for life safety in case any single safeguard is ineffective due
to some human or mechanical failure."

Before any work is performed, a permit must be obtained from the Department of Building Inspection, and be posted on the premises where the work is to be done.

Sincerely,

CC:Corp. Counsel
Building Inspector
CERTIFIED MAIL R.R.R. #685955

Gamuel Gerber

Captain - Fire Prevention

represty 10, 1969

Mi. Alton 1. Hoody 336 Swedt Street Fortland, Feine

> Res ipartment Young located of 235 Grackett Break, Forblowd, Haino

१५७ छुप

on result of an inspection on Formary 5, 1989 of the uput tak a located at 235 Brackett Street, Portland, reportedly the two courses. There are apartments on the second floor which two only 1 a dreat.

soing in a an ineccupied rece in order to reach the fire escape.

fue to the close proximity of the fire escape and the stairway, it will be necessary to enclose that stairway. This is to prevent fire from going up the stairway and thereby trapping those people in the apprisonts away from the fire escape area.

Due to the lack of sufficient exiting for the apartments on the second floor, it will be necessary to install an automatic fire detector and alarm mystem.

The State of Maine Regulations Coverning Axits In All Duildinger Scotion 10 - Paradomental Requirements, Faragraph 1001 reads "Every building or structure, and or old, designed for busin occupancy shall be provided with exits sufficient to possit the prespt escape of occupants in case of fire or other coargoncy. The design of exits and other safeguards shall be such that reliance for safety to life in case of fire or other margency will not depend solely on any single safeguard; additional safeguards shall be provided for life safety in case any single safeguard is ineffective due to some human or mechanical failure."

Popultment of Bullding Inspection, and be posted on the predices where the work is to be done.

CC:Corp. Course!
Building Inspector
GERTIFIED MAIL M.R.R. #68595;

Sincerely,

FEB 13 1969

Salovel Carbor

Captain - Fire Prevention

			VSTALL PLUMBING	PERMIT	NUMBER	18332
Porte Issued 5/22/68  Portland Plumbing Inspector By ERNOLD R GOODWIN  App. First Insp.  Date Of the Property of State of the Property of Bldgs	Addre Install Owne	ss 235 ation For r of Bldg r's Addre	SINKS LAVATORIES TORETS BATH TUBS SHOWERS DRAINS FLOOR HOT WATER TANKS TANKLESS WATER HEA' GARBAGE DISPOSALS SEPTIC TANKS	Da	ite: 5/22/	
☐ Commercial ☐ Residential ☐ Single ☐ Multi Family ☐ New Construction ☐ Remodeling			HOUSE SEWERS ROOF LEADERS AUTOMATIC WASHERS DISHWASHERS OTHER			
Buildin	g and In	spection	Services Dept.; Plumbing Is		OTAL 2	A.00

PERMIT ISSUED
MAR 24 1959 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

THE PERCHANGE AND VIEW

HEATING, COO.		11 1. 21 7 050	Mill of Lournman
, i :	Portland, Maine,	Farch 24, 1959	
		the following heating, cooking or	power equipment in accord-
		A 32 rtment noise No Cto	rice 3 New Duncary
Name and address of owner of appliance	"iiOA¥IM"A*rir	т. Т	elephone .3=57.7Q
Installer's name and address	04:F:01:		1
•	_ ' ' '		19
G To install (1) Heatmaster Heat Rec	aimer (Manuf	actured by Eastern heat	dones with
10 install 147 reproved by University	of anine Der	t of Ind Research in ac	cordance with f the manufacturer on
To install .(1) Heatmaster Heat Rec	Are the ins	DOWER BOILER	- +
file in Bldg.Dept? les IF  Location of appliance Easement	HEATER, OR	Auried in floor surface or beneath?	_none
Location of appliance Easement	Any Durnable III	Wind of fuel?	oil
If so, how protected?	,,,	or casing top of furnace	3.1
Minimum distance to burnable material, from	n top of applianc	e of Casing top of Farm sides or ba	ick of appliance 151 sides &
From top of smoke pipe From	front of applian	none	Data
From top of smoke vipe3.1 From Size of chimney flue1011 Other If gas fired, how vented?			
If gas fired, how vented?			<b>es</b> ,,
If gas fired, how vented?	pliance to insure p	proper and saic combastions	
	IF OIL	BURNER	111 Australia
Name and type of burner		Labelled by underwrit	ers' laboratories :
Name and type of burner	Does oil	supply line feed from top or bot	tom of tank?
Will operator be always in attendance?  Type of floor beneath burner		. Size of vent pipe	
Type of floor beneath burner  Location of oil storage		Number and capacity of tanks	
Low water shut off	Make		No
Will all tanks be more than five feet from a Total capacity of any existing storage tank	s for furnace bur	ners	
		A TOTAL TARICATE	
· ·		ibla matarial in floor surface	or beneath?
Location of appliance		Height of Legs, if a	ту
If so, how protected:			appliance?
	Transaction and	hack	O
	Tf an hour	wanted (	
Is hood to be provided?  If gas fired, how vented?	11 50, 110 11	Rated maximum de	mand per hour
If gas fired, how vented?		TATEODIN	ATION
MISCELLANE  Is present appliance oil-bur	OUS EQUIPM	ENT OR SPECIAL INFORM	aft after recleimer is
Is present appliance oil-bur	ning and adec	Gree names and license	oft after rectained to number if licensed oil burner initial static draft of least 3" of water? yes-
installed tonaintainsafe corman one of whom will install chimney been tested (end by will you be responsible for and if less than 12 of war and Bldg Dept. 7 yes If reclarations to owner to clean a	ditions? yes	ent =Howard Carroll=Has	initial-static-draft-or-
man one of whom will install	Howard Carro	11) and found to be sat	eclaimer is installed. Yes-
chimneypeerigeorea /	+petin · init	121 Suguit diato di na	porti ngcondittion
and if less than .U2" of wa	er, im reci	d operated cleaner a per	manent conspictuous
and Bldg. Dept. 7 yes-11 recr	least once	weekly; and see to it th	are safely supported using
warning to owner to clean a secessible? Yes will your a	ortoritrinatr	reclaimer and smokepipe.	manent conspicous notice at operating handle is easily are safely supported using a connected to reclaimer? yes
SOME STATES TO WITH THE STATES OF THE STATES	1 1	rocate enviouce.Work	GAdimios.
Amount of fee enclosed?(	2.00 for one heat	er, etc., 50 cents additional for ea	en additional neares, easy
building at same time.)	<u> </u>		
00 / //			*
APPROLED 3 2 1 Q /	Ti.	Will there be in charge of the a	bove work a person competent to
C41.01.41	M	see that the State and City re-	quirements pertaining thereto are
,	- , -	observed?yes	
-		Howard Carroll	•
		110110117	

Signature of Installer Floward Calloll

INSPECTION COPY

NOTES

the many that the second of th



Estimated cost \$...

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED
MAY 20 1954 Class of Building or Type of Structure ___Third_Class____

Portland, Maine, hay 20, 1954

CITY of PURILANT

Fee \$ 1.00

PECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

o me inspector of boildings, fortame, and	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to ercovalter exist de in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code an	mulish in:tall the following building structure equipment ad Zonins Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Mathe, the Dintolog Stations: specifications; if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	
Location 235 Brackett Street	Within Fire I imits? yes Dist. No. 3
Location	. Within the Ministry and the
Owner's name and address Howard A. Carroll, 235 Brac	kert St. Telephone
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and address CWNET	Telephone
Architect Specifications	Plans no No. of sheets
Proposed use of building	No. families
Proposed use of building	NT 6 11
Last useBarn_	No. iamilies
Material frame No. stories 12 Heat Style	of roofRoofing
Other buildings on same lotdwelling	- 1 M

General Description of New Work

To demolish existing lastory frame building

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PHRMIT TO BE ISSUED TO OWNER

	Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer?	If not, what is proposed for sewager
Mas sentic tank notice been sent?	Form notice sent?
Unight average grade to top of plate	Height average grade to highest point of roof.
Size front depthNo.	storiesearth or rock?earth or rock?
Material of foundation	Thickness, top bottom cellar
Material of underginning	
Rise per for	ntRoof covering
No of chimneys Material of cl	nimneys of lining
Froming lumber-Kind	Dressed or full size?
Carrag posts Sills	Girt or ledger board?
Ci-tara Siza Colum	ns under girders
Child- (outside wells and corrying parritions)	2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd, roof,
January 1111	, 3rd, roof,
	, 2nd, 31d, roof
Maximum span: 1st floor	ickness of walls?height?
If one story building with masonry wans, th	
	If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot	, to be accommodatednumber commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other tha	n minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
	Miscellaneous
PPROVED:	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no
***************************************	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
	de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della
	observed?
	ODDET COL COMPANIAMENT

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner Lorette D. Carroll

6-1150 5torned Wearly clone III. 7-9-54 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Permit No. 54/647.  Location 2.35 B. Loc
	प्रस्ता लहा
SanW wais	- And Joyney.
Months of the control	the name to the Latter of the Latter of the same to the Latter of the La
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The state of the s
And the section of th	
islly anctor	
islige are,tes see	n Visigotau (a nomble)
but to discount the	re Production of the control of the
5 (14 vil 1	re Vinter to the state of the s
but to die one of the same state.  See one of the same state.	re Vinter to the state of the s
but to smen that bear a start.  Second to smen that the second to second the second to second the second to second to second the second to second	record of the state of the stat
but to discount the second sec	The state of the s
but to discount the same of th	respondence of the state of the
Section 2014   Section 2015   Sect	The state of the s
but to discount the same of th	The state of the s
Institute the same of the same	The state of the s
but to do some side.  Systematic sold.  Stant.  Stant.	The state of the s
but and to some of the solution of the solutio	The state of the s
but to division of the second	The state of the s
Institute of the second	The state of the s
but to division of the second	The state of the s

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

235 Bracket's Stroat—Permit for exection of metal fire escape on west side of building for Howard Carroll by Megquier & Jones-10/9/47

Issuance of this permit is to be taken in no way as approval of the adequacy of the proposed fire escape as to location and arrangement to mucet requirements of law for a second means of egress from the building. This matter is under the jurisdiction of the Chief of the Fire Department, who should be consulted conserning it if that has not already been done.

e\ela

CC: Mr. Howard Carroll 235 Brackett Street

(Signed) Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

## (B) LIMITED DESCRIPTIONS ZONE



#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Second Class Portland, Maine, October 6, 1947 02691 66. 9 1947

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, M.	AINE
	is alter reported and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and wilding for the City of Portland, plans and control of the City of
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the B specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following	specifications:
one Dleat Street	Within Fire Limits? Dist. No Dist. No
Howard Carroll, 235	Brackett Street Telephone Telephone.
	relephone
Lessee's name and address	es, 33 Pearl Street Telephone 3-6471
	Specifications PlansNo or sheets
Architect Lodging	house No families
Proposed use of building "	u No. families
Last use	No. families
Material Distance No. stories	
Estimated cost \$325	Fee \$ 1.00
	scription of New Work
To exect metal fire escape third flo	or to ground on west side of building as per page.
10 areco modul 2-15	
	Permit Issued with Memo
	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
	REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED
It is understood that this permit does not include insta the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT 10 BE	llation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in
	Is any electrical work involved in this work?
	HAIGHT SVATSTE DIALIE LU INVIICOL DOLLIC OL LOCULUM MINIMUM
1 1 No stories	solid or filled landr cards of rooms
171	siolsnose ton IIOEIOIII
	Height Interies
D'	ROOF COVERING
3.5 inl of ohimner	of lining Kind of heat
	Dressed or full sizer
Cirt o	r ledger board?
Corner posts Silis	ler girders Max. on centers Max. on centers
Girders Size Columns und	6" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
	2nd , 3rd , roof
	, 2nd, 3rd, roof
4 . 4	, 2nd, 3rd, roof
Maximum span: 1st floor	s of walls?
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness	s of wanst.
	If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same 15t , to b	number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than mine	or repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building
	Miscellaneous
PPROVED:	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?n.o
<u> </u>	
e) ()	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
patronomentarion para transita de la compania de l	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?
Signature of owner	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?Yes

INSPECTION COPY

Périt No. 47/ 269/	- 1 4 4 4 7 4 4	Her .
1 Leation 235 Brachett St	Se Ton Se	S. III
- R. Martine Company of the Company	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	F s
Date of permit 16/96 147	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	· ·
Notif. closing-in	9 tr	<del>}``</del>
Inspn. closing-in	Ē.	<u>.:-</u>
Final Notif.		
Final Inspn.		
CHI OF COUPLETI L		
Les 47/2624 Vinder for access to firescope NOTES	1 -	
12/3/47 Renous - 602	ì	
inspection.		
12/4142 Single I ofto	-	
14/4/47. Missings a come	7	
12/1/4 Line did gut flermit	3 2	
13 His sind of the		
finally super reste	• 1	
		' <del>}</del>
	,	
		2
	4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	, 5
Name of the control o		
	: 4	
	-¢	-
	i i	72 2-
		i
		<u></u>

AP 255 Brackett St.-I october 29, 1945 Subject: Building permit to cover demolition of part of former barn at 235 Brackett Street Mr. Howard A. Barroll 235 Brackett Street Portland, Maine Permit for the above work is herewith, subject to the following: Before anything is done toward sew foundations for the reasining Nort of the structure except temporary supports provided while the portion of the building the being demolished, that you file here a plan to scale showing the building and crete piers or cedar posts to be used for the new foundation of the building and crete piers or cedar posts to be used for the roof to show how much weight from the enough of the framing of the floors and the roof to show how much weight from the structure will come upon the sills acting as a beam between the piers. Dear Sir: geructure will come upon the sills acting as a pear petween the piers.

2. This fermer barn, now used in the first story as a garage, at least in part, has been in bud structural condition for quite a number of years, for the above ing brought to our attention in 1240. Since receiving your application foundation; ing brought to our attention in 1240. Since receiving and it is not an unfair question ing brought to our attention in building on the outside, and it is not an unfair question in parmit, I have inspected the building is worth putting a permanent foundation to raise as to whether or not the building is worth putting and receive permanent to raise as to whether or not the building is about two and receive permanent is much, if any, ourdation under. The main building leasts that most of the sills are rotten, party considerable, and I should say from the looks that most of the sills are rotten, party considerable, and there is question if there is much, if any, ourdation bettom parts of the study also, and there is question if there is much, if that denotities bettom parts of the study also, and there is notwing in the permit for that denotities bettom parts of the study and then including in the permit for that denotities there are not the right to construct a smaller building which will be made permanently safe and then this high building could be.

The rould be used to be a trained that that are if the foundations and the soundations are soundations. enough of the remains of the fills acting as a bear between the piers. 3. It would be well to bear in mind that even if the foundations and the structural defects of the main building are patched-up after a function of the part of this department.

time, it will probably be only a few years before the building may be in sufficiently bad condition to warrant proceedings on the part of this department. Inspector of Buildings Wicd/S

#### (B) LIMITED BUSINESS ZONE

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT



Class of Building or Type of Structure_ Third Class_____

Paris D

Portland, Maine, October 27, 1945 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erget after required velicity insult the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Postland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: - Within Fire Limits? Tes Dist. No. 3 Location 235 Brackett Street Owner's name and address Howard A. Carroll, 235 Breckett St. Telephone 3-9357 Lessee's name and address _____ Contractor's name and address _____Owner ____ ___Telephone_ Specifications Plars no No. of sheets No. Proposed use of building____ Bern Last use__ - 17 No. families Material frame No. stories Heat ____ ___Style of roof_pitch___Roofing_asphalt__ Other buildings on same lot______ Dwelling ____ Estimated cost \$ 400. General Description of New Work 5"X15"

To remove 10 122 section of existing barn - clepboarding side of barn-Studs 2x4, 16" O.C. - 4x8 sill - ceder post or concrete pier foundation.

> NOTIFICATION B'FORE LATIN'G OR CLOSING-IN IS W. IVED

#### REQUIRED " DECUPATION It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken fill separately by and in the name of Details of New Work Is any plumbing work involved in this work?______Is any electrical work involved in this work?______Is Height average grade to top of plate _____Height average grade to highest point of roof Size, front_____depth______No. stories ____solid or filled land?_____eath or tock?____ Material of foundation____ ______ Thickness, top______bottom_____cellar____ Material of underpinning____ Height Thickness Kind of roof______Rise per foot_____Roof covering___ Framing lumber-Kind____ Dressed or full size? Corner posts_____Sills____Girt or ledger board?_____Size____ Girders_____Size____Columns under girders_____Size_____ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. _Max. on ce agers Joists and rafters: 1st floor______, 2nd______, 3rd______, root__ 1st floor______, 2nd______, 3rd_______, roof_____ Maximum span: 1st floor_____ _____, 2nd_______, roos ______, roos _____ If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?_____height?____height?____ If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot_____, to be accommodated____number commercial cars to ___ accommodated____ Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?_____ APPROVED: Miscellaneous Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street 2___ne-Will there be in charge of the above work a person compount to see that the State and City requirements pertaining are

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner House

,		7'	
Fermit No. 45/1496			4 = s n s n n
Location 235 Brachett St.			The second
Owner Llowed a Canvel		,	128448
Date of permit 10/29/45	77	1	ady and and
Notif. closing-in	1 .		4
Inspn. closing-in			
Final Notif.			
Final (Inspire TON NOT COMPLETE)			Street All
Cert-of-Occupancy issued 6-1349 Will		1 4	
			rious 1
11-7 45 Paplaced out	14		
82x 10 41 This is only	1		1
a temporary to			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cupria plant 70		*	in the same of the
demolisher barn in		*:	SALE SALE
the 3 firmes. Codar			
Calpetings under		•	site /
and the state of t		į.	- 1
ast 117 /15 metican		1 2	in the state of th
Deff place			
181111			
5-25-48, The PRIT			
B whore Amished		A	7
Sec 6- 40/10			
	the second secon		i kz
	and makes the state of a state of the state	-	- 32n
The state of the s		j	Antice!

### ... Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

235 Brackett Street—Relocation of existing door on third floor of lodging house for Howard & Lorotte Carrell by Johnson E. Heskett—10/3/47

If this doorway to be "walled-in" is in a partition bordering a public hall of the lodging house, as would appear from the sketch, the filling-in of the door is required to be done with the usual studened plastered on both sides on non-burnable lath.

If the owners have not already done so, it is recommended that they consult the rire popartment tolder cutting in this new doorway which is evidently intended for exit purposes to comply with the state law and Salety ordinance, to make sure that this scheme of a glass panel in a door leading to what is evidently a private room will be acceptable under these laws.

wheb/s

od: ar. Johnson L. heekett lo ndwards Street

> (Signed) Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

#### (A) APARTMENT HOUSE ZONE



#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Second Class

75711 ISM 02624 66 4 1947

	Portland, Maine,	Untober 2, 1947	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDI	INCC norms IND MA	INT	
The undersigned hereby appli	ies for a permit to er	alter rep <b>tivalentitisk hist</b> all the foll ilding Code and Zoning Ordinance	owing building structure equipment e of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted here	with and the following.	specifications:	e) yes Dist. No
specifications, if any, submitted here Location 235 Brackett Str Owner's name and address	aet	Within Fire Linit	St. Telephone
Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address		tott 16 Edwards Street	Telephone
Architect Proposed use of building	- 2 to 5 To 6		No. families
Proposed use of building	Longing nous		No. families
Last use		matarCtule of roof	Roofing
Material brick No. stories	. 3 Heat. 110V	Manage of 1001	Fee \$50
Other buildings on same lot		4	Fee \$50
Estimated cost \$ 50		cription of New Work	
To relocate existing New fire escape to b	door on third flee covered under	oor as per plan. separate exemp by contra	actor
			NOTIFICATION BEFORE LATING CA CLOSING-IN IS WAIVED
	Fe	amit Issued with Memo	CYRIFICATE OF OCCUPANCE REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED
It is understood that this permit the name of the heating contractor	·_	ile of New Work	is to be taken out separately by and in
Is any plumbing involved in the	is work?	Is any electrical work inv	volved in this work?
Height average grade to top of	i.nte	Fleight average grade to mg	hest point of roof
	NT t	colid or filled lalius	earth or rock?
	411.	'-l-mara top DOITOUL	Thickness
	77 *	KOOLCOVELING	***************************************
No. of chimneys	ar . '.1 -f -limenore	C 01 11011111	Kind of heat fuel
Framing lumber—Kind.		Dressed or full sizer	Size
Corner posts Sill	s Girt or	ledger boardr	Max. on centers
Girders Size	Columns und	er girders Size	and flat roof span over 8 feet.
		6" O. C. Bridging in every floor	, roof
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	3rd	rooi
On centers:	1st floor.	and 3rd	, rooi
Maximum span:	1st 1100r.	of walls?	height?
If one story building with ma	isonry waits, thickness	5 Of Wallar	
		If a Garage	nmercial cars to be accommodated
No. cars now accommodated	on same lot. , to b	e accommodated humber on	d in the proposed building?
Will automobile repairing be	done other than mino	or repairs to cars nationally store	d in the proposed building?iscellanzous
DRUGUED.			
PPKOVED:		Will work require disturbing	of any tree on a public street?
11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Will there be in charge of	the above work a person competen
**************************************			ty requirements pertaining thereto
	** ************************************	observed? <b>yes</b>	

Signature of owner Lorette B. Carroll

INSPECTION COPY